12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
g H o [0)
1:10
1:20
1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50
H )
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:40
4:50
5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00

Tucker Ellis
West End
Stage

THE
BUFFALO
RYDERS
12:30pm -
1:10pm

BLACK
ISLAND
CONDORS
1:40pm -
2:20pm

SHABANG
2:50pm -
3:30pm

MR.
CARNIVORE
4:00pm -
4:40pm

THE
STRANGERS
5:10pm -
5:50pm

OONGOW
6:20pm -
7:00pm

Blue Waterloo
Windmill Tower
Stage Stage
DA LAND
BRASS BAND
12:00pm -
INTRA 12:40pm
12:20pm -
1:00pm
HAND +
NOISE
MY SAINT 1:10pm -
CATHERINE 1:50pm
1:30pm -
2:10pm
AFPN THE
HASHTAG MIX
VIRGO 2:20pm -
QUARTET 3:00pm
2:40pm -
3:20pm
BIG POP
KISS ME o
DEADLY 1%
3:50pm -
4:30pm
MOKO BOVO
RAS MATUNJI ‘:_:f‘zoopm :
EARTH FORCE i<0pm
REGGAE
5:00pm -
5:40pm
MUAMIN
COLLECTIVE
TERMINAL 5;?:0Pm .
LOVERS :90pm
6:10pm -
6:50pm

SATUR

FROM NOON-7PM SCHEDULE

Pop Life
Alley

MARCUS
DIRK
12:30pm -
1:10pm

AUNT DEE
1:40pm -
2:20pm

BRIDGETOWN
JUNCTION
2:50pm -
3:30pm

CHARLIE
MOSBROOK
4:00pm -
4:40pm

CYCLONE 77
5:10pm -
5:50pm

VUDU
CHILDE
6:20pm -
7:00pm

Beachland

160th
Outdoor Stage
EVA DILCUE
AN%S‘E oK THE NEW
12:00-1:00 JOHN
MCGRAIL
TRIO
12:20pm -
H ]
CLEVELAND
GUITAR TRIO
1:20pm -
MAURA 2:00pm
ROGERS
AND THE
BELLOWS
1:45-245  COODMORNING
VALENTINE
2:20pm -
3:00pm
AJ AND THE | evapBaLL
WOooDS Wity
- . :20pm
3:15-4:15 4:000m
CLARE
FEORENE
4:20pm -
DOUG 5:00pm
MCKEAN
AND THE
STUNTMEN
4A45-6:00 WAYLONFINGERS
AND FRIENDS
5:20pm - 6:00pm
CHRISSY
COUNTRY STRONG
HONK 6:20pm -
6:30-DUSK 7:00pm

Sculpture
Garden
Stage

TISCHLER
KLEZMER
ORCHESTRA
12:20pm -
100pm

SUGAR
MULES
1:30pm -
2:10pm

MARY MARTIN

AND THE
TUNA BAND
2:40pm -
3:20pm

MR. HANEY
STRING
BAND
3:50pm -
4:30pm

THOR
PLATTER
BAND
5:00pm -
5:40pm

CRAZY
MARVIN &
THE BLUES
EXPRESS
6:10pm -
6:50pm

PERFORMANCE




