10.00	Tucker Ellis West End Stage	Blue Windmill Stage	Waterloo Tower Stage	Pop Life Alley	Beachland Outdoor	160th Stage	Sculpture Garden Stage
12:00 12:10 12:20			DA LAND BRASS BAND 12:00pm -		EVA DILCUE AND NEON	THE NEW	TISCHLER
12:30 12:40 12:50 1:00	THE BUFFALO RYDERS 12:30pm - 1:10pm	INTRA 12:20pm - 1:00pm	12:40pm	MARCUS DIRK 12:30pm - 1:10pm	DON 12:00-1:00	JOHN MCGRAIL TRIO 12:20pm - 1:00pm	KLEZMER ORCHESTRA 12:20pm - 100pm
1:10 1:20 1:30	ор		HAND + NOISE				
1:40 1:50 2:00	BLACK ISLAND CONDORS	MY SAINT CATHERINE 1:30pm - 2:10pm	1:10pm - 1:50pm	AUNT DEE 1:40pm -	MAURA ROGERS	CLEVELAND GUITAR TRIO 1:20pm - 2:00pm	SUGAR MULES 1:30pm - 2:10pm
2:10 2:20 2:30	1:40pm - 2:20pm		AFI'N THE	2:20pm	AND THE BELLOWS 1:45-2:45	GOODMORNING	
2:40 2:50 3:00 3:10	SHABANG 2:50pm -	HASHTAG VIRGO QUARTET 2:40pm -	MIX 2:20pm - 3:00pm	BRIDGETOWN JUNCTION		VALENTINE 2:20pm - 3:00pm	MARY MARTIN AND THE TUNA BAND 2:40pm -
3:20 3:30 3:40	3:30pm	3:20pm		2:50pm - 3:30pm	AJ AND THE	FYAHBALL	3:20pm
3:50 4:00 4:10	MR.	KISS ME DEADLY	BIG POP 3:30pm - 4:10pm	CHARLIE	WOODS 3:15-4:15	3:20pm - 4:00pm	MR. HANEY STRING
4:20 4:30	CARNIVORE 4:00pm - 4:40pm	3:50pm - 4:30pm		MOSBROOK 4:00pm - 4:40pm		CLARE	BAND 3:50pm - 4:30pm
4:40 4:50 5:00		RAS MATUNJI	MOKO BOVO 4:40pm -		DOUG MCKEAN	FEORENE 4:20pm - 5:00pm	
5:10 5:20 5:30 5:40	THE STRANGERS 5:10pm - 5:50pm	EARTH FORCE REGGAE 5:00pm - 5:40pm	5:20pm	CYCLONE 77 5:10pm - 5:50pm	AND THE STUNTMEN 4:45-6:00	WAYLONFINGERS AND FRIENDS	THOR PLATTER BAND 5:00pm - 5:40pm
5:50 6:00 6:10 6:20		TERMINAL	MUAMIN COLLECTIVE 5:50pm -			5:20pm - 6:00pm	CRAZY
6:20 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00	OONGOW 6:20pm - 7:00pm	LOVERS 6:10pm - 6:50pm	6:30pm	VUDU CHILDE 6:20pm - 7:00pm	COUNTRY HONK 6:30-DUSK	CHRISSY STRONG 6:20pm - 7:00pm	MARVIN & THE BLUES EXPRESS 6:10pm - 6:50pm



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 9TH FROM NOON-7PM

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE